

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 9445-9446/2005

(From the impugned interim order dated 16/12/2004 in FA No. 820/2003 &  
FA No.858/2003 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL  
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S. HAVEN DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

PATRICK GONSALVES & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

With I.A.1-2 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report ))

Date: 21/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Lina Gunsalves, Adv.

For Res.1 to 5

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petitions, applications for  
condonation of delay as well as on the interim relief.

Tag on with S.L.P.(C) Nos.10461-10462 of 2005.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

(VIJAY DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER